
 

  AGS Fall Calendar 2017  
    

 

Monday April 3  Summer and Fall Registration Begins    

Friday  July 28  Last Day to Drop ALL classes without a Fee First Term  

Tuesday Aug 8  Last Day to Drop All classes without a Fee Full Term 
Monday Aug 14  First Term Start Date 
Friday  Aug 18  Last Day to Add First Term 
Tuesday Aug 22  First Day Full Term 
Friday  Aug 25  Last Day to Drop First Term 
Monday Aug 28  Last Day to Add Full Term 
    
Friday  Sept 1  Last Day to Apply for Emergency Withdrawal First Term 
Monday Sept 18 Last Day to Drop Full Term 
Friday  Sept 29 Last Day to Drop ALL classes without a Fee Second Term 
   
Saturday Oct 14  Last Day First Term 
Monday Oct 16  Second Term Start Date 
Friday  Oct 20  Last Day to Add Second Term 
Friday  Oct 20  Last Day to Apply for Emergency Withdrawal Full Term 
Friday  Oct 27  Last Day to Drop Second Term 
    
Friday  Nov 3  Last Day to Apply for Emergency Withdrawal Second Term 
Thurs - Sat Nov 23 - 25 Thanksgiving Holiday 
    
Tuesday Dec 12  Last Day of Classes 
Thursday Dec 14  Grades Post 
Friday  Dec 15  Graduation 

 
All dates subject to change 


